Schedule N47-45445-SuNt-SK-1-1

Schedule information

Route: N47 No. of vehicles used on 6
schedule:
Service change: 45445 - SCHEDULE, STRUCTURAL Implementation date: 17 December 2016
Day type: SuNt - Sunday Night/Monday Morning
Operator: SK - SELKENT
Option: 1 Version: 1
Schedule comment: Option comment: Option 1

Timing points

Timing point Transit node Stop

BERMSN Bermondsey Station 3B05 JAMAICA RD DRUMMOND ROAD 25928 Drummond Road

BERMSN Bermondsey Station 3B07 BERMONDSEY STATION BP2447 Bermondsey Station

BOROSN Borough Station 3408 TABARD ST/GREAT DOVER ST 33109 Borough Station / Great Dover Street

CANWBS Canada Water Bus Station 3917 CANADA WATER BUS STATION BP2393 Canada Water Bus Station

CANWBS Canada Water Bus Station 3917 CANADA WATER BUS STATION BP4336 Canada Water Bus Station

CATFTHB Catford, Lewisham Town Hall, Bromley Road 2L03 CATFORD CANNON CINEMA 14625 Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall

CATFTHB Catford, Lewisham Town Hall, Bromley Road 2L03 CATFORD CANNON CINEMA 26276  Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall

DEPTBY Deptford Broadway, Church Street 2105 CHURCH S DEPTFORD BRIDGE 35188  Deptford Bridge

DEPTBY Deptford Broadway, Church Street 2105 CHURCH S DEPTFORD BRIDGE 35189  Deptford Bridge

LEWSHP Lewisham Hospital 2903 LEWISHAM HOSPITAL 26281 Lewisham Hospital

LEWSHP Lewisham Hospital 2903 LEWISHAM HOSPITAL R0401 Lewisham Hospital

LEWSMS Lewisham, Molesworth Street 2802 LEWISHAM STATION BP5990 Lewisham Station

LEWSSR Lewisham Bus Station, Station Road 2802 LEWISHAM STATION BP5992 Lewisham Station

LEWSTR Lewisham, Thurston Road 2703 LEWISHAM THURSTON ROAD R0463 Loampit Vale

LONBLBY London Bridge Station, London Bridge Stop Y 3608 LONDON BRIDGE SOUTH SIDE BP892 London Bridge

LONBSC London Bridge Station, Southwark Cathedral 3608 LONDON BRIDGE SOUTH SIDE 978 London Bridge

LVSTBG Liverpool Street Station, Bishopsgate 1G01 LIVERPOOL STREET STATION 13456  Liverpool Street Station

LVSTBG Liverpool Street Station, Bishopsgate 1G01 LIVERPOOL STREET STATION 768 Liverpool Street Station

SHORHS S  SHOREDITCH CHURCH, HIGH STREET STAND J1743 SHOREDITCH HIGH STREET/BATEMAN'S SHORHS SHOREDITCH CHURCH, HIGH STREET
ROW S

SHORHS Shoreditch Church, High Street D102 SHOREDITCH BULL & PUMP 33346  Shoreditch High Street Station

SHORHS Shoreditch Church, High Street D102 SHOREDITCH BULL & PUMP 36948  Shoreditch
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SRQYSN
SRQYSN
TBGRTS
TLGRS

TLGR
TLGR
TL

Surrey Quays Station
Surrey Quays Station
Tower Bridge Road, Tooley Street
CATFORD BUS GARAGE STAND

Catford Bus Garage
Catford Bus Garage
CATFORD

3911
3A02
3704
J3303

2302
2302
J3314

N47-45445-SuNt-SK-1-1

SURREY QUAYS REDRIFF RD
SURREY QUAYS STATION

TOWER BRIDGE RD DRUID ST
BROMLEY ROAD O/S CATFORD BUS
GARAGE

CATFORD BUS GARAGE

CATFORD BUS GARAGE

CATFORD BUS GARAGE
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13668  Surrey Quays Station
33453  Surrey Quays Station

655 Druid Street

TL GR S CATFORD BUS GARAGE

33056 Newquay Road
BP4534 Catford Garage
TL CATFORD



Crosslinks
This schedule has one trip with crosslinks.

N47-45445-SuNt-SK-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip
47 155 N47 2 SHOREDITCH CHURCH, HIGH STREET STAND (SHORHS S) 2514
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N47-45445-SuNt-SK-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus TL TLGR TLGR CATFT LEWS LEWS DEPTB SRQYS CANW BERM LONBS LVSTB SHOR SHOR Form Next
No. Start  End Run S HB HP SR Y N BS SN C G HS HS S Time Trip

J3314 J3303 2J02 2L03 2903 2802 2105 3A02 3917 3BO7 3608 1G01 D102 J1743
TL TL GR 33056 14625 RO0401 BP599 35189 33453 BP239 BP244 978 768 36948 SHOR

S 2 3 7 HS S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 2959 2959 151 2440 2440 2441 2443 2446 2452 2456 2503 2507 2511 2518 2523 2530 2530 2544 4
3 2953 2953 152 2510 2510 2511 2513 2516 2522 2526 2533 2537 2541 2548 2553 2559 2559 2614 6
5 2964 2964 153 2540 2540 2541 2543 2546 2552 2556 2603 2607 2611 2618 2623 2629 2629 2644 8
7 2952 2952 154 2610 2610 2611 2613 2616 2622 2626 2633 2637 2641 2648 2653 2659 2659 2714 10
9 2957 2957 155 2640 2640 2641 2643 2646 2652 2656 2703 2707 2711 2718 2723 2729 2729 2744 12
11 2959 2959 151 2710 2711 2713 2716 2722 2726 2734 2738 2742 2749 2754 2800 2800 2814 14
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Trip
No.

SHOR SHOR LVST

HSS HS
J1743 D102
SHOR 33346
HS S

Dep. Dep.
2514 2515
2544 2545
2614 2615
2644 2645
2714 2715
2744 2745
2814 2815

BG

1G01
13456

Dep.
2519
2549
2619
2648
2718
2748
2818

LONB BORO TBGR BERM CAN

LBY

3608

BP89
2

Dep.
2525
2554
2624
2653
2723
2753
2823

SN

3408
33109

Dep.
2528
2557
2627
2656
2726
2756
2826

TS

3704
655

Dep.
2537
2606
2636
2705
2735
2805
2835

SN

3B05
25928

Dep.
2540
2609
2639
2708
2738
2808
2838

WBS

3917

BP43
36

Dep.
2544
2613
2643
2712
2742
2812
2842

N47-45445-SuNt-SK-1-1

SRQY DEPT
SN BY
3911 2105
13668 35188
Dep. Dep.
2548 2556
2617 2625
2647 2655
2716 2724
2746 2754
2816 2825
2846 2855

LEWS LEWS LEWS CATF

TR

2703
R0463

Dep.
2600
2629
2659
2728
2758
2829
2859

MS

2802

BP59
90

Dep.
2601
2630
2700
2729
2759
2830
2900
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HP

2903
26281

Dep.
2606
2635
2705
2734
2804
2835
2905

THB

2L03
26276

Dep.
2611
2640
2710
2739
2809
2840
2910

TLGR TLGR TL

S
2J02 J3303 J3314
BP45 TLGR TL
34 S
Dep. Dep. Dep.
2614 2615 2615F
2643 2644
2713 2714 2714 F
2742 2743 2743 R
2812 2813 2813 F
2843 2844 2844 F
2913 2914 2914 F

Bus
Run

211
151
152
153
154
155
151

Duty
Start

2024
2959
2953
2964
2952
2957
2959

Duty Form Next
End Time

2024
2959
2953
2964
2952
2957
2959

2710

Trip

11
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